
BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 Holcová Natálie - 8 63

2 Miškolci Alica - 8 61

3 Dančáková Veronika - 8 59

4 Böhmová Samanta - 8 47

5 Fábry Chiara - 8 45

6 Schönová Patrícia - 8 41

7 Foltýnová Petra - 8 40

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 VARGA Laura  9 - 11 76

2 Schmidtová Dominika 9 - 11 76

3 Lovásová Martina 9 - 11 75

4 Kozmík Kryštof 9 - 11 71

5 Blatová Tereza  9 - 11 70

6 Šaligová Lea 9 - 11 70

7 Kopecká Barbora  9 - 11 68

8 Miškolci Lucia 9 - 11 67

9 Matura Lea 9 - 11 67

10 Tahotná  Lena 9 - 11 64

11 Krabáčová Alexandra 9 - 11 62

12 Batěková Sabina Laura 9 - 11 62

13 TRUNNER Jana  9 - 11 61

14 Polášková Zuzana  9 - 11 61

15 Tichá  Sára 9 - 11 61

16 Geryková Natálie  9 - 11 58

17 Janeček Martin 9 - 11 58

18 Papíková Lara  9 - 11 57

19 Jandová Vendula 9 - 11 56

21 Kalčíková Sára 9 - 11 56

22 VARGA Olivia 9 - 11 55

23 Koleníková Nina  9 - 11 55

24 Krabáčová Bibiana  9 - 11 53

25 Mítková Anna 9 - 11 53

26 Fegyveresová Rebeka 9 - 11 52

27 Fuggerová Sára 9 - 11 51

28 Stančiková Karolína 9 - 11 50

29 Kupkovičová Nicol  9 - 11 45

30 Rutterová Adriana 9 - 11 43

SINGLE ROPE SPEED - 1x30
mini (-8)

SINGLE ROPE SPEED - 1x30
kids (9-11)



BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 FEKETE Anna 12 - 14 80

2 Bošková Katarína 12 - 14 75

3 KAISER Livia 12 - 14 74

4 HANN Jessica-Tiffany 12 - 14 70

5 KARBASCH Kristina 12 - 14 69

6 KRENN Katharina 12 - 14 68

7 Mojžíšková Monika 12 - 14 67

8 FRIEDL Dominik 12 - 14 64

9 Kuncová Veronika 12 - 14 64

10 Surá Veronika 12 - 14 63

11 Trníková Alexandra 12 - 14 62

12 Kyselá Vendula 12 - 14 62

13 Buchtová Kristýna 12 - 14 60

14 Nedělová Rozálie 12 - 14 60

15 Koukalová Alexandra 12 - 14 59

16 Hájková Martina 12 - 14 59

17 Stančíková Veronika 12 - 14 58

18 TRUNNER Julia 12 - 14 57

19 Plešková Zuzana 12 - 14 57

20 Čapáková Karolína 12 - 14 56

21 Adamcová Adéla 12 - 14 54

22 Ondrušová Viktória 12 - 14 53

23 Zbranková Dominika 12 - 14 51

24 Pizúrová Sandra 12 - 14 49

25 Pospíšilová Zuzana 12 - 14 47

26 Urbanová Patricie 12 - 14 47

27 Matošková Michaela 12 - 14 20

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 FRIEDL Marcel 15+ 68

2 GINDL Scarlett 15+ 65

3 Bukovjan Jan 15+ 64

4 Maiettová Daniela 15+ 62

5 KRENN Viktoria 15+ 54

6 Nejezchlebová Aneta 15+ 53

7 Kudělková Kateřina 15+ 41

8 Jurošková Karolína 15+ 39

SINGLE ROPE SPEED - 1x30
senior (15+)

SINGLE ROPE SPEED - 1x30
junior (12-14)



BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 Miškolci Alica - 8 65

2 Schich Richard - 8 61

3 Holcová Natálie - 8 49

4 Böhmová Samanta - 8 41

5 Dančáková Veronika - 8 41

6 Fábry Chiara - 8 36

7 Schönová Patrícia - 8 23

8 Foltýnová Petra - 8 22

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 VARGA Laura 9 - 11 73

2 Kopecká Barbora 9 - 11 69

3 Blatová Tereza 9 - 11 68

4 Lovásová Martina 9 - 11 62

5 VARGA Olivia 9 - 11 61

6 Tichá  Sára 9 - 11 61

7 Polášková Zuzana 9 - 11 60

8 Tahotná  Lena 9 - 11 59

9 Geryková Natálie 9 - 11 58

10 Schmidtová Dominika 9 - 11 58

11 TRUNNER Jana 9 - 11 57

12 Kupkovičová Nicol 9 - 11 56

13 Kozmík Kryštof 9 - 11 56

14 Janeček Martin 9 - 11 56

15 Stančiková Karolína 9 - 11 54

16 Miškolci Lucia 9 - 11 54

17 Fegyveresová Rebeka 9 - 11 52

18 Papíková Lara 9 - 11 50

19 Mítková Anna 9 - 11 50

20 Koleníková Nina 9 - 11 49

21 Kalčíková Sára 9 - 11 45

22 Šaligová Lea 9 - 11 45

23 Matura Lea 9 - 11 43

24 Krabáčová Bibiana 9 - 11 42

25 Jandová Vendula 9 - 11 40

26 Krabáčová Alexandra 9 - 11 32

27 Batěková Sabina Laura 9 - 11 25

28 Fuggerová Sára 9 - 11 15

29 Rutterová Adriana 9 - 11 14

SINGLE ROPE DOUBLE UNDER - 1x30
mini ( -8 )

SINGLE ROPE DOUBLE UNDER - 1x30
kids (9-11)



BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 FRIEDL Dominik 74

2 Stančíková Veronika 71

3 KAISER Livia 69

4 FEKETE Anna 68

5 TRUNNER Julia 66

6 KRENN Katharina 66

7 Bošková Katarína 66

8 Kuncová Veronika 66

9 Buchtová Kristýna 64

10 Kyselá Vendula 62

11 Čapáková Karolína 59

12 Koukalová Alexandra 58

13 Urbanová Patricie 58

14 Surá Veronika 58

15 Nedělová Rozálie 57

16 Zbranková Dominika 57

17 KARBASCH Kristina 55

18 HANN Jessica-Tiffany 53

19 Hájková Martina 52

20 Mojžíšková Monika 50

21 Pospíšilová Zuzana 49

22 Pizúrová Sandra 39

23 Trníková Alexandra 38

24 Plešková Zuzana 37

25 Ondrušová Viktória 36

26 Matošková Michaela 33

27 Adamcová Adéla 20

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 FRIEDL Marcel 15+ 76

2 GINDL Scarlett 15+ 74

3 Bukovjan Jan 15+ 63

4 KRENN Viktoria 15+ 57

5 Kudělková Kateřina 15+ 56

6 Maiettová Daniela 15+ 54

7 Jurošková Karolína 15+ 44

8 Nejezchlebová Aneta 15+ 27

SINGLE ROPE DOUBLE UNDER - 1x30
junior (12-14)

SINGLE ROPE DOUBLE UNDER - 1x30
senior (15 +)



BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 VARGA Laura 12 - 14 45

2 FEKETE Anna 12 - 14 44

3 Buchtová Kristýna 12 - 14 41

4 Tichá  Sára 9-11 22

5 Pospíšilová Zuzana 12 - 14 19

6 Stančíková Veronika 12 - 14 15

7 Hájková Martina 12 - 14 14

8 Kyselá Vendula 12 - 14 13

9 Miškolci Alica 9-11 13

10 Kuncová Veronika 12 - 14 11

11 Schmidtová Dominika 9-11 11

12 Miškolci Lucia 9-11 11

13 Matura Lea 9-11 9

14 Lovásová Martina 9-11 9

15 Bošková Katarína 12 - 14 6

16 Pizúrová Sandra 12 - 14 6

17 Koleníková Nina 12-14 6

18 Adamcová Adéla 12 - 14 4

19 Mítková Anna 12 - 14 3

20 Krabáčová Alexandra 12 - 14 2

21 Mojžíšková Monika 12 - 14 1

22 Janeček Martin 9-11 D

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 FRIEDL Dominik 15+ 37

2 FRIEDL Marcel 15+ 20

3 Bukovjan Jan 15+ 14

4 Nejezchlebová Aneta 15+ 7

5 Kudělková Kateřina 15+ 6

6 Jurošková Karolína 15+ 3

7 Maiettová Daniela 15+ 2

SINGLE ROPE TRIPLE UNDER - 1x30
senior (15+)

SINGLE ROPE TRIPLE UNDER - 1x30
junior (12-14)



BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 Komjatová Dominika - 8 283

2 Schönová Patrícia - 8 275

3 Holcová Natálie - 8 271

4 Dančáková Veronika - 8 265

5 Schich Richard - 8 261

6 Miškolci Alica - 8 259

7 Velebová Táňa - 8 240

8 Bizubová Michaela - 8 237

9 Böhmová Samanta - 8 221

10 Matura Richard - 8 210

11 Šulková Petra - 8 210

12 Keruľová Nela - 8 156

13 Cisár Adam - 8 126

14 Voštinárová Nella - 8 119

SINGLE ROPE ENDURANCE - 3 min
mini (-8)



BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 VARGA Laura 9 - 11 367

2 Lovásová Martina 9 - 11 332

3 Kozmík Kryštof 9 - 11 321

Schmidtová Dominika 9 - 11 321

5 Matura Lea 9 - 11 306

6 Kopecká Barbora 9 - 11 302

7 Blatová Tereza 9 - 11 299

8 Mítková Anna 9 - 11 286

9 Jandová Vendula 9 - 11 283

10 Polášková Zuzana 9 - 11 282

11 Fegyveresová Rebeka 9 - 11 282

12 Krabáčová Alexandra 9 - 11 280

13 Šaligová Lea 9 - 11 280

14 Kalčíková Sára 9 - 11 277

15 TRUNNER Jana 9 - 11 275

16 Tahotná  Lena 9 - 11 272

17 Stančiková Karolína 9 - 11 271

18 Koleníková Nina 9 - 11 269

19 Tichá  Sára 9 - 11 267

20 Liďáková Laura 9 - 11 265

21 Geryková Natálie 9 - 11 264

22 VARGA Olivia 9 - 11 256

23 Kupkovičová Nicol 9 - 11 250

24 Kachelová Karolína 9 - 11 250

25 Fuggerová Sára 9 - 11 234

26 Papíková Lara 9 - 11 233

27 Ivaničová Maruška 9 - 11 233

28 Vanesa Krchňáková 9 - 11 230

29 Sofia Krajčíriková 9 - 11 225

30 Rutterová Adriana 9 - 11 223

31 Batěková Sabina Laura 9 - 11 215

32 Vanesa Fritschová 9 - 11 207

33 Nicol Schusnixová 9 - 11 205

34 Markovičová Lenka 9 - 11 202

35 Krabáčová Bibiana 9 - 11 200

36 Viktória Holkovičová 9 - 11 199

37 Linda Randzíková 9 - 11 194

38 Zjavková Vendula 9 - 11 158

SINGLE ROPE ENDURANCE - 3 min
kids (9-11)



BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2017

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 FEKETE Anna 12 - 14 394

2 HANN Jessica-Tiffany 12 - 14 376

3 TRUNNER Julia 12 - 14 349

4 KAISER Livia 12 - 14 335

5 FRIEDL Dominik 12 - 14 332

6 Bošková Katarína 12 - 14 328

7 KARBASCH Kristina 12 - 14 327

8 Pospíšilová Zuzana 12 - 14 316

9 KRENN Katharina 12 - 14 312

10 Mojžíšková Monika 12 - 14 312

11 Surá Veronika 12 - 14 296

12 Kuncová Veronika 12 - 14 295

13 Buchtová Kristýna 12 - 14 294

14 Stančíková Veronika 12 - 14 293

15 Čapáková Karolína 12 - 14 287

16 Nedělová Rozálie 12 - 14 276

17 Hájková Martina 12 - 14 275

18 Zbranková Dominika 12 - 14 274

19 Plešková Zuzana 12 - 14 274

20 Urbanová Patricie 12 - 14 266

21 Kyselá Vendula 12 - 14 264

22 Ondrušová Viktória 12 - 14 257

23 Koukalová Alexandra 12 - 14 250

24 Adamcová Adéla 12 - 14 249

25 Kordošová Viktória 12 - 14 246

26 Trníková Alexandra 12 - 14 243

27 Matošková Michaela 12 - 14 241

28 Ivaničová Alžbetka 12 - 14 240

29 Ilavská Linda 12 - 14 228

30 Polčáková Lucie 12 - 14 218

31 Ševčíková Sofia 12 - 14 195

32 Pizúrová Sandra 12 - 14 193

Priezvisko a meno Vek Výsledok
1 FRIEDL Marcel 15+ 333

2 GINDL Scarlett 15+ 322

3 Maiettová Daniela 15+ 311

4 KRENN Viktoria 15+ 295

5 Bukovjan Jan 15+ 256

6 Jurošková Karolína 15+ 241

7 Kudělková Kateřina 15+ 227

8 Nejezchlebová Aneta 15+ 199

SINGLE ROPE ENDURANCE - 3 min
junior (12-14)

SINGLE ROPE ENDURANCE - 3 min
senior (15+)


